CITY OF ALISO VIEJO
RECREATION & COMMUNITY SERVICES
DEPARTMENT

FEES
NEW BARN

Quarter (672 sf) 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)

City Sponsored SO

School District N/A
501 © 3 Non-Profit N/A
Private S64
Commerecial $90

RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)
$0

S40

S67

s81

$113

NON-RESIDENT
N/A

$80

$134

$161
$226

B- Half (1344 sf) 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)

City Sponsored S0
School District N/A
501 © 3 Non-Profit N/A
Private S111
Commercial $152

RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)
$0

$59

$92

$138

$193

NON-RESIDENT
N/A

$111
$144
$191
$245

C- Half + Reception (2136 sf) 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)

City Sponsored $0
School District N/A
501 © 3 Non-Profit N/A
Private $157
Commercial $218

RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)
SO

$79

$117

$196
$272

NON-RESIDENT
N/A

$157

$196

$274

$351

D- Full (3480) 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)

City Sponsored $0
School District N/A
501 © 3 Non-Profit N/A
Private $209
Commercial $293

RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)
SO

$105

$157

$262

$366

NON-RESIDENT
N/A

$209

$262

$366
$471

COURTYARD 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)

City Sponsored SO

School District N/A
501 © 3 Non-Profit N/A
Private N/A
Commercial N/A

RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pmy; Fri-Sun)
SO

S79

$105

$131

$262

NON-RESIDENT
N/A

$157

$209

$236

$366

WESTERN PATIO 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)

City Sponsored SO

School District N/A
501 © 3 Non-Profit N/A
Private N/A
Commerecial N/A

SO
$26
$42
$52
$126

City of Aliso Viejo Recreation & Community Services Department

949-425-2550 | AVRanch@avcity.org | avcity.org

RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)

NON-RESIDENT
N/A

$52

$84

$105

$251


mailto:AVRanch@avcity.org

City Sponsored
School District

501 © 3 Non-Profit
Private
Commercial

FRONT PATIO 2 Hour Minimum

City Sponsored
School District

501 © 3 Non-Profit
Private
Commercial

S0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

CITY OF ALISO VIEJO
RECREATION & COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT

CORRAL PATIO 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH | Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals
RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)

RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)
S0

$26

$42

$52

$126

NON-RESIDENT
N/A
$52
$84

$105
$251

Rental for Resident M-TH | Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals
RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)

S0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)
$0

$26

$42

$52

$126

NON-RESIDENT
N/A
$52
$84

$105
$251

CATERING KITCHEN 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH | Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals
RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)

City Sponsored
School District

501 © 3 Non-Profit
Private
Commercial

GREENROOMS - Flat Rate

City Sponsored
School District

501 © 3 Non-Profit
Private
Commercial

City Sponsored
School District
501 © 3 Non-Profit

AV Community Serving Group

Private
Commercial

$0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)

S0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)
$0

$21

$26

$52

$105

RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)
S0

$26

$52

$79

$105

STOREHOUSE

HALF A (510 sf)| HALF B (525 sf) 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)

RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pmy; Fri-Sun)

S0 $0
N/A $31
N/A $52
$31 $58
$50 $63
$105 $88
BUNKHOUSE

NON-RESIDENT
N/A
$42
$52

$105
$209

NON-RESIDENT
N/A

$52

$105

$157

$209

NON-RESIDENT
N/A

S63

$105

N/A

$126

$176

FULL (728 sf) 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

City Sponsored
School District

501 © 3 Non-Profit
Private
Commercial

RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)
$0

N/A

N/A

$71

$99

RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)

S0
$45
$74
$89
$125

City of Aliso Viejo Recreation & Community Services Department

949-425-2550 | AVRanch@avcity.org | avcity.org

NON-RESIDENT
N/A

$90

$149

$178

$249


mailto:AVRanch@avcity.org

CITY OF ALISO VIEJO
RECREATION & COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT

ADDITIONAL FEES

Cleaning Fee (Full Barn) $157
Audio Visual Equipment Rentals $157
Podium S52
Security Officers $58/hr
Sheriff’s Department (Minimum Fee) $314
Navy or Oyster Floor Length Linens $13 each
Dinner Napkins in Oyster $6 each
Lost Greenroom Replacement Key $314
$300

Power Washing Fee
Cost of Incidentals
One Day Event Insurance Without alcohol (1-100 guests)

Dependent on damages
$85

One Day Event Insurance Without alcohol (101-250 guests) $119
One Day Event Insurance With alcohol (1-100 guests) $148
One Day Event Insurance With alcohol (101-250 guests) $182

City of Aliso Viejo Recreation & Community Services Department
949-425-2550 | AVRanch@avcity.org | avcity.org
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