#### CITY OF ALISO VIEJO RECREATION & COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT

#### **FEES**

## **NEW BARN**

Quarter (672 sf) 2 Hour Minimum Re	ental for Resident M-TH Business Hour F	Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals
------------------------------------	---	---

	RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)	<b>RESIDENT</b> (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)	NON-RESIDENT
City Sponsored	\$0	\$0	N/A
School District	N/A	\$40	\$80
501 © 3 Non-Profit	N/A	\$67	\$134
Private	\$64	\$81	\$161
Commercial	\$90	\$113	\$226

#### B- Half (1344 sf) 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

	RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)	RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)	NON-RESIDENT
City Sponsored	\$0	\$0	N/A
School District	N/A	\$59	\$111
501 © 3 Non-Profit	N/A	\$92	\$144
Private	\$111	\$138	\$191
Commercial	\$152	\$193	\$245

#### C- Half + Reception (2136 sf) 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

	RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)	RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)	NON-RESIDENT
City Sponsored	\$0	\$0	N/A
School District	N/A	\$79	\$157
501 © 3 Non-Profit	N/A	\$117	\$196
Private	\$157	\$196	\$274
Commercial	\$218	\$272	\$351

#### D- Full (3480) 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

	RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)	RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)	NON-RESIDENT
City Sponsored	\$0	\$0	N/A
School District	N/A	\$105	\$209
501 © 3 Non-Profit	N/A	\$157	\$262
Private	\$209	\$262	\$366
Commercial	\$293	\$366	\$471

#### COURTYARD 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

	RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)	RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)	NON-RESIDENT
City Sponsored	\$0	\$0	N/A
School District	N/A	\$79	\$157
501 © 3 Non-Profit	N/A	\$105	\$209
Private	N/A	\$131	\$236
Commercial	N/A	\$262	\$366

#### WESTERN PATIO 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

	RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)	RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)	NON-RESIDENT
City Sponsored	\$0	\$0	N/A
School District	N/A	\$26	\$52
501 © 3 Non-Profit	N/A	\$42	\$84
Private	N/A	\$52	\$105
Commercial	N/A	\$126	\$251

# CITY OF ALISO VIEJO RECREATION & COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT

CORRAL PATIO 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH | Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

	RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)	RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)	NON-RESIDENT
City Sponsored	\$0	\$0	N/A
School District	N/A	\$26	\$52
501 © 3 Non-Profit	N/A	\$42	\$84
Private	N/A	\$52	\$105
Commercial	N/A	\$126	\$251

FRONT PATIO 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH | Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

	RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)	RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)	NON-RESIDENT
City Sponsored	\$0	\$0	N/A
School District	N/A	\$26	\$52
501 © 3 Non-Profit	N/A	\$42	\$84
Private	N/A	\$52	\$105
Commercial	N/A	\$126	\$251

CATERING KITCHEN 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH | Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

	RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)	RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)	NON-RESIDENT
City Sponsored	\$0	\$0	N/A
School District	N/A	\$21	\$42
501 © 3 Non-Profit	N/A	\$26	\$52
Private	N/A	\$52	\$105
Commercial	N/A	\$105	\$209

#### **GREENROOMS** - Flat Rate

	RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)	RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)	NON-RESIDENT
City Sponsored	\$0	\$0	N/A
School District	N/A	\$26	\$52
501 © 3 Non-Profit	N/A	\$52	\$105
Private	N/A	\$79	\$157
Commercial	N/A	\$105	\$209

### **STOREHOUSE**

HALF A (510 sf) | HALF B (525 sf) 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

	RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)	RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)	NON-RESIDENT
City Sponsored	\$0	\$0	N/A
School District	N/A	\$31	\$63
501 © 3 Non-Profit	N/A	\$52	\$105
AV Community Serving Group	\$31	\$58	N/A
Private	\$50	\$63	\$126
Commercial	\$105	\$88	\$176

## **BUNKHOUSE**

**FULL** (728 sf) 2 Hour Minimum Rental for Resident M-TH Business Hour Rental - 4 Hour Minimum for all other rentals

,	RESIDENT (M-TH, 7:30am-5:30pm)	RESIDENT (M-TH after 5:30pm; Fri-Sun)	NON-RESIDENT
City Sponsored	\$0	\$0	N/A
School District	N/A	\$45	\$90
501 © 3 Non-Profit	N/A	\$74	\$149
Private	\$71	\$89	\$178
Commercial	\$99	\$125	\$249

# CITY OF ALISO VIEJO RECREATION & COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT

# **ADDITIONAL FEES**

Cleaning Fee (Full Barn)	\$157
Audio Visual Equipment Rentals	\$157
Podium	\$52
Security Officers	\$58/hr
Sheriff's Department (Minimum Fee)	\$314
Navy or Oyster Floor Length Linens	\$13 each
Dinner Napkins in Oyster	\$6 each
Lost Greenroom Replacement Key	\$314
Power Washing Fee	\$300
Cost of Incidentals	Dependent on damages
One Day Event Insurance Without alcohol (1-100 guests)	\$85
One Day Event Insurance Without alcohol (101-250 guests)	\$119
One Day Event Insurance With alcohol (1-100 guests)	\$148
One Day Event Insurance With alcohol (101-250 guests)	\$182